MIDWIVES ASSOCIATION
of BRITISH COLUMBIA

Membership Fee Schedule

MABC MALPRACTICE INSURANCE (MPP) MEMBERSHIP FEES
REGISTRATION | MEMBERSHIP
STATUS EFFECTIVE Annual Quarterly Weekly Payment Annual Quarterly
Payment Payments (minimum 2-week Payment Payments
(BCCNM Class) y y payment) y y
GENERAL
(Practicing Apr 1- Mar 31 $1,800 $450 + admin fee S50 + admin fee Universal Dues 2.9%
Midwife)
TEMPORARY -
LIMITED SCOPE
(Practicing Midwife | Apr 1- Mar 31 $1,000 $250 + admin fee N/A Universal Dues 2.9%
no intrapartum
care)
CONDITIONAL
(Provisional Apr 1- Mar 31 $1,800 $450 + admin fee S50 + admin fee Universal Dues 2.9%
Midwife)
NON-PRACTICING
o Apr 1- Mar 31 N/A $150 $37.50 + admin fee
Midwife
Midwifery WAIVED for UBC Midwifery students
Students >ep 15 -Sep 14 N/A S50 for other Midwifery students

MABC Membership Admin Fees

Quarterly and weekly payments admin fee $25 Late fee S50
Change of Status $25 2" Late fee in a calendar year S75

15t NSF cheque in the year S35 MPP fee refunds $25

2" NSF cheque in the year S70 Canceled applications $25
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